The Allied Telesis 9000 Series of high performance Gigabit
Ethernet switches brings advanced enterprise features to a more
affordable level, improving the delivery of converged data for
Small and Midsize Businesses (SMB). Support for jumbo Ethernet
frames enables higher throughput of time-sensitive data.
The AT-9000/28 28-port Gigabit
managed switch features 24
fixed configuration 10/100/1000T
ports and an additional 4 ×
10/100/1000T-100/1000FX Gigabit-SFP
combo ports.
The AT-9000/12POE is a 12-port
Gigabit managed switch with 8 fixed
configuration 10/100/1000T PoE+ ports,
and an additional 4 × 100/1000FX SFP
ports. This switch provides centralized
power to support surveillance cameras
and POS in small environments.
The AT-9000/28POE is a 28-port
Gigabit managed switch with 24 fixed
configuration 10/100/1000T PoE+ ports,
and 4 × 10/100/1000T-100/1000SFP
combo ports. It features two power
supplies and supports Power over
Ethernet Plus (PoE+), delivering up to
30W of centralized power for video
surveillance and security applications to
support today’s business needs.
The AT-9000/28SP is a 28-port
Gigabit managed switch with 24 ×
100/1000 SFP ports and an additional 4
× 10/100/100T-100/1000FX Gigabit-SFP
combo ports.
The AT-9000/52 52-port Gigabit
managed switch offers 48 fixed
configuration 10/100/1000T ports and 4
× SFP slots.
Management Stacking

© 2015 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
9000 Series | Gigabit SMB Edge Switches
Ordering Information
Gigabit Ethernet Switches
AT-9000/12POE-xx
8 × 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports
4 SFP ports (4 × 100/1000FX ports)
Internal single AC power supply
AT-9000/28-xx
24 × 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports
4 Gigabit-SFP combo ports (4 ×
10/100/1000T-100/1000FX ports)
Internal single AC power supply
AT-9000/28POE-xx
24 × 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports, PoE+
4 Gigabit-SFP combo ports (4 × 10/100/1000T-
100/1000FX ports)
Internal dual AC power supply
AT-9000/28SP-xx
24 × 100/1000 SFP ports
4 Gigabit-SFP combo ports (4 × 10/100/1000T-
100/1000FX ports)
Internal single AC power supplies
AT-9000/52-xx
48 × 10/100/1000T RJ-45 ports
4 × 100/1000 SFP ports
Internal single AC power supplies
Where xx =